Buying Guide
Freestanding
Bakery Cases
R-290 Hydrocarbon Refrigerant
Refrigerated Cases Have a
Temperature Range of 33 - 40°F
Dual Pane Glass for
Condensation Control
Interior LED Lighting
Illuminates Products
Freestanding Refrigerated Cases
Curved Glass
Flat Glass
BLACK WHITE WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT CAPACITY # OF
SHELVES
SERVICE
TYPE
GLASS
STYLE
SHELF
CAPACITY
193BC36HCB 193BC36HCW 36" 26 1/2" 48" 6 cu. ft. 2 Full Service Curved 55 lb.
193BC48HCB 193BC48HCW 47 7/8" 26 1/2" 48" 8.2 cu. ft. 2 Full Service Curved 55 lb.
193BC60HCB 193BC60HCW 59 11/16" 26 1/2" 48" 10.4 cu. ft. 2 Full Service Curved 55 lb.
193BC72HCB 193BC72HCW 71 1/2" 26 1/2" 48" 12.6 cu. ft. 2 Full Service Curved 55 lb.
193BCT36B 193BCT36W 36" 26 1/2" 56" 7.8 cu. ft. 2 Full Service Curved 40 lb.
193BCT48B 193BCT48W 48" 26 3/4" 56" 10.7 cu. ft. 2 Full Service Curved 50 lb.
193BCT60B 193BCT60W 60" 26 3/4" 56" 13.5 cu. ft. 2 Full Service Curved 50 lb.
193BCT72B 193BCT72W 72" 26 3/4" 56" 16.6 cu. ft. 2 Full Service Curved 66 lb.
224BC36SB 224BC36SW 35 3/8" 29" 53 1/2" 14.7 cu. ft. 3 Full Service Flat 55 lb.
224BC48SB 224BC48SW 47 1/4" 29" 53 1/2" 19.1 cu. ft. 3 Full Service Flat 55 lb.
224BC60SB 224BC60SW 59" 29" 53 1/2" 24.2 cu. ft. 3 Full Service Flat 55 lb.
224BC72SB 224BC72SW 70 15/16" 29" 53 1/2" 29.3 cu. ft. 3 Full Service Flat 55 lb.
Refrigerated Self-Service & Dual-Service Cases
Self-Service
Dual-Service
BLACK WHITE COPPER WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT CAPACITY # OF
SHELVES
SERVICE
TYPE
GLASS
STYLE
193BCR15HCB 193BCR15HCW 193BCR15HCC 24 13/16" 27 1/4" 68 7/8" 10.5 cu. ft. 4 Full or
Self-Service Curved
193GD4C15HCB 193GD4C15HCW 193GD4C15HCC 25 1/2" 25 1/2" 74 13/16" 12.6 cu. ft. 3 Full or
Self-Service Flat
BLACK WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT CAPACITY # OF
SHELVES
SERVICE
TYPE
GLASS
STYLE
224BCAC36 36" 32" 59" 12.5 cu. ft. 2 Dual-Service Curved
224BCAC48 48" 32" 59" 17 cu. ft. 2 Dual-Service Curved
04/2024
All Models Have 2 Year Parts & Labor and 5 Year Compressor Warranty
NEMA 5-15P
Buying Guide
Flat Glass
193BCTD36B 193BCTD36W 36" 26 1/2" 56" 7.8 cu. ft. 3 Full Service Curved 40 lb.
193BCTD48B 193BCTD48W 48" 26 3/4" 56" 10.7 cu. ft. 3 Full Service Curved 50 lb.
193BCTD60B 193BCTD60W 60" 26 3/4" 56" 13.5 cu. ft. 3 Full Service Curved 50 lb.
193BCTD72B 193BCTD72W 72" 26 3/4" 56" 16.6 cu. ft. 3 Full Service Curved 66 lb.
224BCD36SB 224BCD36SW 35 3/8" 29" 53 1/2" 14.7 cu. ft. 3 Full Service Flat 55 lb.
224BCD48SB 224BCD48SW 47 1/4" 29" 53 1/2" 19.1 cu. ft. 3 Full Service Flat 55 lb.
224BCD60SB 224BCD60SW 59" 29" 53 1/2" 24.2 cu. ft. 3 Full Service Flat 55 lb.
224BCD72SB 224BCD72SW 70 15/16" 29" 53 1/2" 29.3 cu. ft. 3 Full Service Flat 55 lb.
AvantcoRefrigeration.com
Freestanding Dry Cases
Curved Glass
BLACK WHITE WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT CAPACITY # OF
SHELVES
SERVICE
TYPE
GLASS
STYLE
SHELF
CAPACITY
193BCD36B 193BCD36W 36" 26 1/2" 48" 6 cu. ft. 2 Full Service Curved 55 lb.
193BCD48B 193BCD48W 47 7/8" 26 1/2" 48" 8.2 cu. ft. 2 Full Service Curved 55 lb.
193BCD60B 193BCD60W 59 11/16" 27 1/2" 48" 10.4 cu. ft. 2 Full Service Curved 55 lb.
193BCD72B 193BCD72W 71 1/2" 26 1/2" 48" 12.6 cu. ft. 2 Full Service Curved 55 lb.
04/2024
NEMA 5-15P